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DESIGN NO.

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

B,
<)

POONAM

LEHENGA

FABRIC DETAIL

BAMGLORE SILE WITH WORK

BANGLORE SILK WITH WDRE

BANGLORE SILE WITH WORE

BAMGLORE SILK WITH WORK

BAMGLORE SILK WITH WORE

BAMGLORE SILK WITH WORE

aTy. : 06 PCS
SIFE. : ML XL XXL, 3XL

LEHENGA

TAPETA SILK WITH FOIL PRINT

TAFPETA SILK WiITH FOIL PRINT

TAPETA SILK WITH FOIL PRINT

TAPETA SILK WITH FOIL PRINT

TAFETA SILE WITH FOIL PRINT

TAPETA SILKE WITH FOIL PRINT
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POONAM SIZE. : MLXL XL XL
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D-1004 D-1005 D-1006







